
Fresh fillet of beer battered fish, chips, minted 

peas and tartar sauce

F I S H  &  C H I P S                1 3 . 9 0

L UNCH

S W E E T  T R E A T S

A choice of three of the following salads; 

Green salad 

Shredded beets salad 

Chickpea salad 

Lentil salad 

Tabbouleh 

Add pan fried chicken breast                   2.95

T R I O  O F  S A L A D S            1 1 . 0 0

Grilled goats cheese topped with pear on green 

leaves with beetroot, Parma ham, candied 

pistachios and sourdough bread

W A R M  G O A T S  C H E E S E      1 1 . 9 0

8 oz Irish beef burger with tomato, crispy onions, 

mustard mayo, gherkins, green leaves and Irish 

Emmental cheese. Served with chips

G R E E N  Y A R D   B U R G E R     1 2 . 9 0  

G R E E N  Y A R D  G R E E N  C U R R Y    

P A N C A K E S       

9.30am-11.30amB R E A K F A S T

Grilled Toonsbridge haloumi  with roasted 

Mediterranean vegetables, sauteed spinach 

and green pesto 

G R I L L E D  H A L L O U M I        1 2 . 9 0

Sticky toffee pudding 

Chocolate brownie 

Raspberry & almond roulade   

Selection of ice cream 

Daily baked scones, sweet cakes,  

tarts & cookies are available at our 

confectionery counter

5.50

5.50

5.50

4.00

S I D E S

Two poached eggs on toasted sourdough & 

Hollandaise sauce, with: 

P O A C H E D  E G G S          6 . 9 0

Two sausages, rashers and choice of eggs, 
black and white pudding, mushroom and 
tomato. Choice of toast and tea or coffee

F U L L  I R I S H                9 . 9 0

Sausage, rasher, black & white pudding, 
tomato, choice of egg & toast. Tea or coffee

H A L F  I R I S H                7 . 9 0

S M A L L  B I T E S

M A I N S

F R E N C H  T O A S T

Home made almond granola, served with 
natural yogurt, lemon curd and berry 
compote

G R A N O L A                  4 . 9 0

Heavenly coconut milk and oats porridge served with 

blueberries, cinnamon, honey and Chia seeds

P O R R I D G E                 3 . 9 0

G R E E N  Y A R D  C A F E

Pan fried chicken breast, Cos lettuce, Parmesan

cheese, Parma ham & croutons. 

C A E S A R  S A L A D              1 2 . 5 0

Mon-Wed 12-4pm   Thu-Sun 12-5pm

S A N D W I C H E S
Grilled ham & cheese with Bechamel 

Breakfast bap 

Piri Piri chicken 

Pulled pork 

Smoked salmon 

5.90

5.50

6.90

7.90

7.90

Soup of the day & brown bread 

Feta filo parcel    

Spicy lentil croquette, tahini & 

feta dip 

Chicken wings

5.50

6.50

6.50

7.50

Chips 

Sweet potato fries 

Onion rings 

Cup of soup 

Shredded salad   

Chickpea salad 

Lentil Salad 

Tabbouleh 

Green salad

3.50 

4.00 

3.50 

2.90 

3.90 

3.90 

3.90 

3.90 

3.00

Berry compote, lemon curd  

Bacon & maple syrup 

5 . 5 0  

7 . 9 0  

Cinnamon Crumb, vanilla creme 

Bacon & maple syrup 

5 . 9 0  

7 . 9 0  

Smashed avocado, rocket & lime 

Baked ham 

Smoked Salmon 

Black pudding, potato cake 

Baked mushroom, sauteed spinach 

Additional two eggs   

7 . 9 0  

7 . 9 0  

8 . 5 0  

7 . 9 0  

7 . 9 0  

1 . 8 0

V E G G I E  I R I S H             8 . 2 5

Served with rice, choose from: 

Vegetarian  

Chicken 

Prawn

1 0 . 5 0  

1 2 . 9 0  

1 3 . 9 0

Extra breakfast items are charged 1.80 per portion; 
eggs, salmon, sausages, rashers, puddings, 
avocado, potato cake and baked ham

Let us know if you have dietary requirements or need allergen advice on our menu

Sauteed spinach, potato cake, baked 
mushroom, tomato, choice of egg & toast. 
Tea or coffee

K I D S  L U N C H
Fish goujons & chips 

Chicken goujons & chips   

Sausages & chips 

Kids crunchy veg plate

5.50

5.50

5.50

3.00

Sausage, rasher, fried egg, black & white 
puddings in a light bap. 

B R E A K F A S T  B A P          5 . 5 0



H O T  D R I N K S
Americano 

Cappuccino 

Latte 

Flat white 

Espresso 

Macciato 

Mocha 

Hot chocolate 

with marshmallows 

with marshmallows & cream 

Pot of Barry's tea 

Herbal teas; 

Moroccan mint, China green, 

lemon balm,  Earl Grey or Ginger 

Almond and Soya milk and 

flavoured syrups available

2.70 

3.00 

3.00 

2.90 

2.20 

2.70 

3.00 

3.00 

3.20 

3.20 

2.50 

2.90

Orange & Apple Juice 

Sparkling & still Ballygowen

Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta, Sprite 

Wild Orchard Lemonades 

San Pellegrino flavoured waters

3.50 

2.70 

2.70 

3.50 

2.70

G R E E N  Y A R D  C A F E

C O L D  D R I N K S

H O U S E  W I N E S

House whites 

Pinot Grigio - Sonetti, Italy 

Sauvignon  Blanc - Chilensis, Chile 

Chardonnay - Les Roucas, Fance 

Sauvignon Blanc - Old Coach Rd, NZ 

House reds 

Malbec - Santa Ana, Argentina 

Crianza - Vina Alambrada,  Spain 

Crianza - Bodega Muriel, Rioja, Spain 

Merlot - Torreon de Parades, Chile 

Beers by bottle:

Treaty City 500ml 

Heineken, Budweiser, Corona,

Coors Light 330ml 

Cider by bottle: 

Bulmers 330ml 

Bulmers pint bottle 

Cronins

5.85 

4.50 

5.50 

5.40 

5.40

B E E R  &  C I D E R

Full wine list also available on request

 W E  A R E  O P E N  L A T E  W I T H  E V E N I N G  M E N U  F R O M  T H U R S D A Y  T O  S U N D A Y  N I G H T S

N e w  S t r e e t ,  P u n c h ' s  C r o s s ,  L i m e r i c k   0 6 1 - 5 1 3 0 1 1

H a v e  y o u  a  

s p e c i a l  

o c c a s i o n  

c o m i n g  u p ?  

   

W e  c a n  t a i l o r  

a  p a c k a g e  f o r  

a  m e m o r a b l e  

n i g h t ,  a s k  f o r  

t h e  m a n a g e r  

f o r  a  c h a t !

Glass   250ml   500ml  Bottle 

5.60      7.95      15.90     22.85 

5.60      7.95      15.90     22.85 

5.60      7.95      15.90     22.85 

6.50      9.25      18.50     27.50 

Glass   250ml  500ml   Bottle 

5.90     8.10      16.20     23.50 

5.90     8.10      16.20     23.50 

6.25     8.95      17.90     26.00 

5.90     8.10      16.20     23.50 


