# GREEN YARD CAFE

# **BREAKFAST** 9.30am-11.30am

DICEARIAS 1 7.500mm	11.000111
PORRIDGE  Heavenly coconut milk and oats porridge solueberries, cinnamon, honey and Chia see	
GRANOLA  Home made almond granola, served with natural yogurt, lemon curd and berry compote  PANCAKES	4.90
Berry compote, lemon curd Bacon & maple syrup	5.50 7.90
FRENCH TOAST Cinnamon Crumb, vanilla creme Bacon & maple syrup	5.90 7.90
POACHED EGGS  Two poached eggs on toasted sourdough & Hollandaise sauce, with:	6.90
Smashed avocado, rocket & lime Baked ham Smoked Salmon Black pudding, potato cake Baked mushroom, sauteed spinach Additional two eggs	7.90 7.90 8.50 7.90 7.90 1.80
FULL IRISH	9.90
Two sausages, rashers and choice of egg black and white pudding, mushroom and tomato. Choice of toast and tea or coffee	
HALF IRISH	7.90
Sausage, rasher, black & white pudding, tomato, choice of egg & toast. Tea or co	ffee

#### VEGGIE IRISH

8.25

Sauteed spinach, potato cake, baked mushroom, tomato, choice of egg & toast. Tea or coffee

#### BREAKFAST BAP

5.50

Sausage, rasher, fried egg, black & white puddings in a light bap.

Extra breakfast items are charged 1.80 per portion; eggs, salmon, sausages, rashers, puddings, avocado, potato cake and baked ham

# LUNCH

Mon-Wed 12-4pm Thu-Sun 12-5pm

#### SANDWICHES

Grilled ham & cheese with Bechamel 5.90 Breakfast bap 5.50 Piri Piri chicken 6.90 Pulled pork 7.90 Smoked salmon 7.90

#### SMALL BITES

Soup of the day & brown bread 5.50 Feta filo parcel 6.50 Spicy lentil croquette, tahini & feta dip 6.50 Chicken wings 7.50

#### KIDS LUNCH

5.50 Fish goujons & chips Chicken goujons & chips 5.50 Sausages & chips 5.50 Kids crunchy veg plate 3.00

#### SIDES

Chips 3.50 Sweet potato fries 4.00 Onion rings 3.50 Cup of soup 2.90 Shredded salad 3.90 Chickpea salad 3.90 Lentil Salad 3.90 Tabbouleh 3.90 Green salad 3.00

#### SWEET TREATS

5.50 Sticky toffee pudding 5.50 Chocolate brownie 5.50 Raspberry & almond roulade 4.00 Selection of ice cream

Daily baked scones, sweet cakes, tarts & cookies are available at our confectionery counter

## MAINS

GREEN YARD BURGER 12.90

8 oz Irish beef burger with tomato, crispy onions, mustard mayo, gherkins, green leaves and Irish Emmental cheese. Served with chips

#### GREEN YARD GREEN CURRY

Served with rice, choose from: 10.50 Vegetarian 12.90 Chicken

13.90 Prawn

FISH & CHIPS 13.90

Fresh fillet of beer battered fish, chips, minted peas and tartar sauce

GRILLED HALLOUMI 12.90

Grilled Toonsbridge haloumi with roasted Mediterranean vegetables, sauteed spinach and green pesto

CAESAR SALAD 12.50

Pan fried chicken breast, Cos lettuce, Parmesan cheese, Parma ham & croutons.

TRIO OF SALADS 11.00

A choice of three of the following salads;

Green salad

Shredded beets salad

Chickpea salad

Lentil salad

Tabbouleh

Add pan fried chicken breast

11.90 WARM GOATS CHEESE

2.95

Grilled goats cheese topped with pear on green leaves with beetroot, Parma ham, candied pistachios and sourdough bread

Let us know if you have dietary requirements or need allergen advice on our menu

# GREEN YARD CAFE

New Street, Punch's Cross, Limerick 061-513011

# HOT DRINKS

HOI DRINKS	
Americano	2.70
Cappuccino	3.00
Latte	3.00
Flat white	2.90
Espresso	2.20
Macciato	2.70
Mocha	3.00
Hot chocolate	3.00
with marshmallows	3.20
with marshmallows & cream	3.20
Pot of Barry's tea	2.50
Herbal teas;	2.90
Moroccan mint, China green,	
lemon balm, Earl Grey or Ginger	
Almond and Soya milk and	

Almond and Soya milk and flavoured syrups available

# COLD DRINKS

Orange & Apple Juice	3.50
Sparkling & still Ballygowen	2.70
Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta, Sprite	2.70
Wild Orchard Lemonades	3.50
San Pellegrino flavoured waters	2.70

Full wine list also available on request

# HOUSE WINES

House whites	Glass	250ml	500ml	Bottle
Pinot Grigio - Sonetti, Italy	5.60	7.95	15.90	22.85
Sauvignon Blanc - Chilensis, Chile	5.60	7.95	15.90	22.85
Chardonnay - Les Roucas, Fance	5.60	7.95	15.90	22.85
Sauvignon Blanc - Old Coach Rd, NZ	6.50	9.25	18.50	27.50
House reds	Glass	250ml	500ml	Bottle
Malbec - Santa Ana, Argentina	5.90	8.10	16.20	23.50
Crianza - Vina Alambrada, Spain	5.90	8.10	16.20	23.50
Crianza - Bodega Muriel, Rioja, Spain	6.25	8.95	17.90	26.00
Merlot - Torreon de Parades, Chile	5.90	8.10	16.20	23.50

## BEER & CIDER

Treaty City 500ml	5.85
Heineken, Budweiser, Corona,	
Coors Light 330ml	4.50

#### Cider by bottle:

•	
Bulmers 330ml	5.50
Bulmers pint bottle	5.40
Cronins	5.40



Have you a special occasion coming up?

We can tailor a package for a memorable night, ask for the manager for a chat!